L15000091807

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only

A. RIVERS JAN 3 0 2023



500396926325

11,714/02 01027 -015 **121.00



COVER LETTER

	gistratión Sec ision of Corp				*
SUBJECT:	Recovery In	Tune, LLC			
50001201		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company		
The enclosed	d Anicles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.		
Please return	all correspor	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		Connie R Thomas			
			Name of Person		
		Williams Mullen			
			Firm/Company		···
		222 Central Park Avenue.	Suite 1700		
			Address		
		Virginia Beach, Virginia 2	3462		
		cthomas@williamsmullen.c	City/State and Zip Code		
			to be used for future annual i	report notification)	
For further in	nformation co	ncerning this matter, please ca	all:		
Connie R Th	iomas		757 282 at ()	2-5050	
	Name of	Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephor	ne Number
Enclosed is a	check for the	e following amount:			
■ \$25.00 F	Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is encl		\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
<u>Mai</u>	iling Address	i Analisa	Street Ad	dress:	

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Recovery In Tune, LLC					
(Name of the Lim	ited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited	iny as it now appear Liability Company)	s on our records.)		_
The Articles of Organization for this Limited I	Liability Company	were filed on Ma	ay 26, 2015	and	assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liah	ility company he	<u>re</u> :		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the de	esignation "LLC" or the	abbreviation	"1L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if appli	6530 Griffin Road, Suite 103				
(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE.	Davie, Florida 33314				
Inter new mailing address, if applicable: Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		6530 Griffin Ro		,	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or agent and/or the new registered office address.		address on our re	ecords, enter the na		my registe
Name of New Registered Agent:	Advisor Law P	LLC		25.00 25.00	P [
New Registered Office Address:	3910 RCA Boo	olevard, Suite 1015 Enter Flori	ida street address	1000 1700 1700 1700 1700 1700 1700 1700	<u>မှ</u>
	Palm Beach Ga		Florida	33410	
		City		Zip Co	de

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Cecilia Plavnick	500 SE 18th Court	
		Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33316	7.5
			□Change
MGR	David Farache	500 SE 18th Court	
		Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33316	■Remove
			□Add
			TRemove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			DAdd
			□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove

								
	<u> </u>							
	<u>-</u> .							
	-							 _
		<u> </u>						
			-					
				 				
					-			
				<u> </u>	*			· · · · · ·
							<u> </u>	
	<u></u>					·		
		·						
	-							 -

Dated November 10 2022

Rock Signed by:

RM

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

By: Harmony Health Group, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, its sole member, by Richard Marks, Mgr

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00